
Poliakov Borys Musiiovych

Сategory Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position ПІВНІЧНИЙ АПЕЛЯЦІЙНИЙ ГОСПОДАРСЬКИЙ СУД, Judge 

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.57 
Expand  

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 122480.33 exceeds USD 50000

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020. 

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version. 
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15508
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15508
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/51f8a56c-df45-4218-b9d9-f4fe350a7655
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/


Scoring archive  

 
CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Name Type of connection Period

Poliakova Kristina Viktorivna 

Господарський суд міста Києва , суддя 

wife —

Poliakov R. B. son —

http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37844
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37844
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37844
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37844
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37845
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37845
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37845
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37845


INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

Year Position 
Declarant's

income, USD 

Family

income,

USD 

Expenses and other

transactions of the

declarant, USD 

2019 Північний апеляційний

господарський суд, суддя

35 422,52 39

345,19

2018 Київський апеляційний

господарський суд, суддя

13 741,91 13

502,71

2017 Вищий господарський суд

України, суддя

17 460,62 7 287,29

2017 Касаційний господарський

суд у складі Верховного Суду

, суддя (candidate)

17 460,62 7 287,29

2016 Вищий господарський суд

України, суддя

15 039,13 7 173,03

2015 Вищий господарський суд

України, суддя

12 702,79 6 924,78

2015 Вищий господарський суд,

суддя вищого

господарського суду україни

12 702,79 6 924,78

2014 Вищий господарський суд,

суддя вищого

господарського суду україни

20 497,18 10

492,38

2013 Вищий господарський суд,

суддя вищого

господарського суду україни

48 042,22 18

905,67
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e2ddf835-3312-422c-a0ef-3f9fd2f5c507
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ea8c0c0-3a4d-4352-9ba3-881837106439
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_beaa64ba-734c-4f98-bf9d-e77d159d1612
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51fdb46e-1e3b-4a96-8533-b9eb99f1ad36
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb74f708-c66b-451b-9d62-86327ef434e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e90f1552-ff25-4e9f-937e-2c3dba4a1381
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_134
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_79
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6233


 



MONETARY ASSETS:
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Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUR OtherUAH USD EUR Other

2019 Deposits 76

012,00

8

660,00

21

690,00

— — — 

2019 Cash 75

000,00

33

000,00

14

000,00

— — — 

2019 Other — — — — — — 

2018 Deposits 58

766,00

8

293,00

17

034,00

52,00 — 4

680,00

2018 Cash — 15

000,00

6

000,00

30

000,00

18

000,00

— 

2018 Other — — — — — — 

2017 Deposits 48

727,00

7

408,00

17

034,00

5,00 — 4

691,00

2017 Cash — 15

000,00

6

000,00

— 18

000,00

— 

2017 Other — — — — — — 

2017 Deposits 48

727,00

7

408,00

17

034,00

5,00 — 4

691,00

2017 Cash — 15

000,00

6

000,00

— 18

000,00

— 

2017 Other — — — — — — 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e2ddf835-3312-422c-a0ef-3f9fd2f5c507
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e2ddf835-3312-422c-a0ef-3f9fd2f5c507
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e2ddf835-3312-422c-a0ef-3f9fd2f5c507
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ea8c0c0-3a4d-4352-9ba3-881837106439
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ea8c0c0-3a4d-4352-9ba3-881837106439
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ea8c0c0-3a4d-4352-9ba3-881837106439
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_beaa64ba-734c-4f98-bf9d-e77d159d1612
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_beaa64ba-734c-4f98-bf9d-e77d159d1612
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_beaa64ba-734c-4f98-bf9d-e77d159d1612
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51fdb46e-1e3b-4a96-8533-b9eb99f1ad36
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51fdb46e-1e3b-4a96-8533-b9eb99f1ad36
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51fdb46e-1e3b-4a96-8533-b9eb99f1ad36


Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUR OtherUAH USD EUR Other

2016 Deposits 48

853,00

7

125,00

17

555,00

1,00 — 4

705,00

2016 Cash — 15

000,00

6

000,00

— 18

000,00

— 

2016 Other — — — — — — 

2015 Deposits 68

084,00

7

240,00

19

055,00

1,00 — 4

750,00

2015 Cash — 14

000,00

5

000,00

— 17

000,00

— 

2015 Other — — — — — — 

2015 Deposits 741

472,00

— — 124

564,00

— — 

2014 Deposits 617

459,00

— — 94

549,00

— — 

2013 Deposits 308

488,00

— — 56

348,00

— — 
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb74f708-c66b-451b-9d62-86327ef434e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb74f708-c66b-451b-9d62-86327ef434e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb74f708-c66b-451b-9d62-86327ef434e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e90f1552-ff25-4e9f-937e-2c3dba4a1381
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e90f1552-ff25-4e9f-937e-2c3dba4a1381
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e90f1552-ff25-4e9f-937e-2c3dba4a1381
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_134
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_79
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6233


FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

Year Declarant's total, Household (family) total, 

2019 UAH — 

2018 UAH — 

2017 UAH — 

2017 UAH — 

2016 UAH — 

2015 UAH — 

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH —

2013 UAH —

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e2ddf835-3312-422c-a0ef-3f9fd2f5c507
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ea8c0c0-3a4d-4352-9ba3-881837106439
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_beaa64ba-734c-4f98-bf9d-e77d159d1612
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51fdb46e-1e3b-4a96-8533-b9eb99f1ad36
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb74f708-c66b-451b-9d62-86327ef434e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e90f1552-ff25-4e9f-937e-2c3dba4a1381
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_134
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_79
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6233


GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

Year Declarant's total, USD Household (family) total, USD 

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e2ddf835-3312-422c-a0ef-3f9fd2f5c507
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ea8c0c0-3a4d-4352-9ba3-881837106439
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_beaa64ba-734c-4f98-bf9d-e77d159d1612
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51fdb46e-1e3b-4a96-8533-b9eb99f1ad36
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb74f708-c66b-451b-9d62-86327ef434e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e90f1552-ff25-4e9f-937e-2c3dba4a1381
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_134
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_79
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6233


REAL ESTATE:

Year Land 
Residential

buildings 
Apartments 

Other real

estate 

2019 — — 223.0 sq. m 

(3) 

2018 — — 223.0 sq. m 

(3) 

2017 — — 223.0 sq. m 

(3) 

2017 — — 223.0 sq. m 

(3) 

2016 — — 223.0 sq. m 

(3) 

2015 — — 223.0 sq. m 

(3) 

2015 — — 327.0 sq. m 

(5) 

2014 0 sq. m (4) — 274.0 sq. m 

(4) 

2013 0 sq. m (1) — 274.0 sq. m 

(4) 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e2ddf835-3312-422c-a0ef-3f9fd2f5c507
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ea8c0c0-3a4d-4352-9ba3-881837106439
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_beaa64ba-734c-4f98-bf9d-e77d159d1612
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51fdb46e-1e3b-4a96-8533-b9eb99f1ad36
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb74f708-c66b-451b-9d62-86327ef434e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e90f1552-ff25-4e9f-937e-2c3dba4a1381
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_134
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_79
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6233


VEHICLES:

Year Declarant Family 

2019 — 

2018 — 

2017 — 

2017 — 

2016 — 

2015 — 

2015 — 

2014 — 

2013 — 
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e2ddf835-3312-422c-a0ef-3f9fd2f5c507
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ea8c0c0-3a4d-4352-9ba3-881837106439
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_beaa64ba-734c-4f98-bf9d-e77d159d1612
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51fdb46e-1e3b-4a96-8533-b9eb99f1ad36
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb74f708-c66b-451b-9d62-86327ef434e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e90f1552-ff25-4e9f-937e-2c3dba4a1381
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_134
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_79
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/6233


CAREER:

Period Position 

Oct. 15, 2019 — ПІВНІЧНИЙ АПЕЛЯЦІЙНИЙ

ГОСПОДАРСЬКИЙ СУД, Judge

Sept. 21, 2018 — till Oct. 15, 2019 Economic Court of Appeal of

Kyiv, Judge

May 12, 2011 — till Sept. 21, 2018 Supreme Commercial Court of

Ukraine, Judge of the Supreme

Commercial Court of Ukraine

 
BANK ACCOUNTS:

Bank Taxpayer's number Status 

"Alfa-Bank" PJSC 23494714 client of the

bank

PJSC "Commercial Bank

"Khreschatyk"

19364259 client of the

bank

PJSC "Ukrsotsbank" 00039019 client of the

bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the

bank

http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15508
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15508
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1413
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1413
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/70
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/70
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4429
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4444
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4444
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4412
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438


This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of

the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019 

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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